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Total Participants: 35 Total Hours Fished: 
Total Fish Weight: 185.61 Average Fish Weight: 1.57

Total Fish Weighed: 118 Average #Fish/Participant: 3.37
Total Fish Released: 117 ( 99.15%) Average Weight / Participant: 5.30

  1 GABE THOMAS    5  5/ 5 10.66 2.91 10.66
  2 TODD HERMAN   15  5/ 4 10.01 .50 3.07  9.51  
  3     CHRIS MASSEY   30  5/ 5  9.45 2.37  9.45
  4 GREG SINGLETARY    7  5/ 5  9.06  9.06
  5 THOMAS GEFFERT    3  5/ 5  8.84 2.01  8.84
  6 SEAN COFFEY   23  5/ 5  8.16 2.57  8.16
  7 JIM HAWKES   11  5/ 5  7.94  7.94
  8 DAVE NICHOLS    2  4/ 4  7.89  7.89
  9 JACOB RUSSELL   10  5/ 5  7.84 2.05  7.84
 10 JASON BLAUVELT    6  5/ 5  6.80  6.80
 11 THOMAS WENNERLUND   29  5/ 5  6.61  6.61
 12 DEVIN MCDONALD    9  5/ 5  6.60  6.60
 13 BILL CRANE   16  4/ 4  5.99 2.26  5.99
 14 TIM RODEN   22  5/ 5  5.98  5.98
 15 BRIAN BOLANDER   20  5/ 5  5.89  5.89
 16 DAVID KEMPER   18  4/ 4  5.79 1.87  5.79
 17 GERALD KIMZEY   14  4/ 4  5.72 2.37  5.72
 18 WILLIAM BARKLEY   28  3/ 3  5.26 2.70  5.26
 19 DAVE LEE    1  4/ 4  5.25 1.89  5.25
 20 DYLAN MAXON    1  4/ 4  5.14  5.14
 21 AUSTIN MELVILLE   19  3/ 3  5.13  5.13
 22 MARTY LAWRENCE   24  3/ 3  4.97  4.97
 23 JONATHAN KEMPER   33  3/ 3  4.55  4.55
 24 JOSE AGUILERA    4  3/ 3  4.40 2.48  4.40
 25 STEVE LUND   27  3/ 3  4.28 1.74  4.28
 26 JON GRIFFITH   21  3/ 3  4.19  4.19
 27 FOREST KIRCHNER   31  2/ 2  3.65  3.65
 28 STEVE MAWSON   34  2/ 2  2.98  2.98
 29 STEVE HUPP    8  2/ 2  2.62 1.78  2.62
 30 DOUG THOMAS   12  1/ 1  2.47 2.47  2.47
 31 LOREN BRYANT   26  1/ 1  1.49 1.49  1.49
 32 CHRISTOPHER COOK   17   .00   .00
 32 DEWAYNE GREGORY   25   .00   .00
 32 STEVE BOWLIN   32   .00   .00
 32 CODY PAULSELL   13   .00   .00
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Total Participants: 34 Total Hours Fished: 
Total Fish Weight: 121.83 Average Fish Weight: 1.50

Total Fish Weighed: 81 Average #Fish/Participant: 2.38
Total Fish Released: 80 ( 98.77%) Average Weight / Participant: 3.58

Total Participants: 69 Total Hours Fished: 
Total Fish Weight: 307.44 Average Fish Weight: 1.54

Total Fish Weighed: 199 Average #Fish/Participant: 3
Total Fish Released: 197 ( 98.99%) Average Weight / Participant: 4.46

  1 RON 8.52  8.52
  2 THOMAS 7.60 2.28  7.60
  3 JAKE 7.15 2.84  7.15
  4 HAYDEN SPRADLING   15  5/ 5  6.62 1.77  

6.56  6.56
  6 JOSE TORRES   26  3/ 3  6.01 3.44  6.01
  7 LARRY WHITE   14  4/ 4  5.39  5.39
  8 JOEL SKINNER    1  4/ 4  5.28 1.28  5.28
  9 BRIAN SENTER   23  3/ 3  5.16 2.14  5.16
 10 JASON 4.94  4.94
 11 CLINT EVERETT   34  4/ 4  4.92 1.97  4.92
 12 KEVIN CHEELEY   13  3/ 3  4.80 2.24  4.80
 13 SAM COLLINS   12  3/ 3  4.66 2.33  4.66
 14 BRANDON MORTON   16  3/ 3  4.22 2.23  4.22
 15 RANDY RICHARDS   21  3/ 3  4.11  4.11
 16 KEN 3.52  3.52
 17 ZACK 3.86 .50  3.36
 18   JAYSEN  BROOKS   29  2/ 2  3.29  3.29
 19 KEVIN FINN    7  2/ 2  3.04  3.04
 20 JOSHUA 2.92  2.92
 21 JERRY LOCKE   25  2/ 2  2.91  2.91
 22 JORDAN 2.86  2.86
 23 BRIAN 2.35  2.35
 24 JUAN GABRIEL RAMIREZ   20  1/ 1  2.30 2.30  2.30
 25 CHAD SOLBERG    8  2/ 2  2.09 1.28  2.09
 26 RANDY CARROLL   11  1/ 1  1.75 1.75  1.75
 27 MICHAEL GRISHAM   18  1/ 1  1.56 1.56  1.56
 28 RYAN STURGEON   17  1/ 1  1.25 1.25  1.25
 29 MIKE RASSO   30  1/ 1  1.22 1.22  1.22
 30 CODY NUGENT    2  1/ 1   .97 .97   .97
 31 KYLE HARRIS   10   .00   .00
 31 STEPHEN BYRUM   32   .00   .00
 31 JAKE MORRISON   24   .00   .00
 31 SAM 

 CHAMBERS    3  5/ 5  
 EDWARDS    6  5/ 5  

 AUBREY   22  5/ 5  

 19  4/ 4  

 LEE    5  3/ 3  

 HROMADA   28  2/ 2  
 HARBACK   31  2/ 1  

 PALMA   33  2/ 2  

 SCHWARTZKOPF    4  2/ 2  
 VELASQUEZ    9  2/ 2  

 CARDON   27   .00   .00

RAUSE  
6.62

       5 JAKE   
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 3.44  $408.00 JOSE TORRES X

 2.84  JAKE AUBREY

 2.33  SAM COLLINS X

 2.30  JUAN GABRIEL RAMIREZ X

 2.28  THOMAS EDWARDS

 2.24  KEVIN CHEELEY X

 2.23  BRANDON MORTON

 2.14  BRIAN SENTER

 1.97  CLINT EVERETT X

 1.77  HAYDEN SPRADLING

 1.75  RANDY CARROLL

 1.56  MICHAEL GRISHAM

 1.28  JOEL SKINNER X

 1.28  CHAD SOLBERG X

 1.25  RYAN STURGEON

 1.22  MIKE RASSO X

  .97  CODY NUGENT X

 3.07  $208.00 TODD HERMAN X

 2.91  GABE THOMAS

 2.70  WILLIAM BARKLEY X

 2.57  SEAN COFFEY X

 2.48  JOSE AGUILERA

 2.47  DOUG THOMAS X

 2.37  GERALD KIMZEY X

 2.37  CHRIS MASSEY

 2.26  BILL CRANE

 2.05  JACOB RUSSELL

 2.01  THOMAS GEFFERT X

 1.89  DAVE LEE X

 1.87  DAVID KEMPER X

 1.78  STEVE HUPP

 1.74  STEVE LUND

 1.49  LOREN BRYANT
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